
num name country class weight points

1 Kalliola Kari FIN 140+ 155.8 335.0 350.0 365.0 372.5 289.10

2 Holso Pekka FIN 125 117.0 270.0 280.0 300.0 243.32

3 Virtanen Mika FIN 125 119.3 265.0 272.5 275.0 237.88

4 Ihalainen Jani FIN 125 120.2 250.0 275.0 280.0 237.60

5 Rantanen Pauli FIN 110 105.2 240.0 250.0 260.0 233.48

6 Pontinen Kari FIN 110 108.7 237.5 250.0 272.5 222.25

7 Frostel Hannu FIN 140 128.6 250.0 260.0 221.78

8 Moroz Andrus 110 100.7 240.0 250.0 250.0 219.12

9 Penttinen Vesa FIN 125 121.4 230.0 242.5 250.0 209.04

10 Holviala Jarkko FIN 110 106.1 225.0 225.0 232.5 208.09

11 Paija Jouni FIN 90 89.2 190.0 200.0 200.0 195.20

12 Makinen Heikki FIN 125 122.3 205.0 225.0 230.0 193.72

13 Sateri Janne FIN 110 103.9 210.0 215.0 215.0 189.42

14 Pylkkanen Juha FIN 90 88.4 190.0 200.0 200.0 186.39

15 Lehto Matti FIN 125 115.2 210.0 210.0 220.0 183.33

16 Luukkarinen Jari FIN 100 99.1 195.0 205.0 205.0 179.20

17 Aalto Mika FIN 90 86.8 180.0 180.0 200.0 178.56

18 Mentula Juha FIN 125 111.5 185.0 200.0 200.0 176.20

19 Tartia Lauri FIN 140+ 148.0 200.0 166.40

20 Lukkarinen Ilkka FIN 125 114.9 190.0 205.0 205.0 165.87

21 Kontturi Arto FIN 90 88.9 150.0 155.0 160.0 151.59

22 Larsson Ludde 82.5 76.9 110.0 120.0 122.5 131.16

num name country class weight points

1 Larsson Ludde 82.5 76.9 110.0 120.0 122.5 131.16

2 Baumer Sergei 82.5 81.9 245.0 245.0 245.0

3 Vaisainen Markku FIN 82.5 82.1 260.0 260.0 260.5

num name country class weight points

1 Paija Jouni FIN 90 89.2 190.0 200.0 200.0 195.20

2 Pylkkanen Juha FIN 90 88.4 190.0 200.0 200.0 186.39

3 Aalto Mika FIN 90 86.8 180.0 180.0 200.0 178.56

RESULTS open 90 kg

bench press

RESULTS open all kg

bench press

RESULTS open 82.5 kg

bench press



4 Kontturi Arto FIN 90 88.9 150.0 155.0 160.0 151.59

5 Laine Aku-Lauri FIN 90 84.4 160.0 160.0 160.0

num name country class weight points

1 Luukkarinen Jari FIN 100 99.1 195.0 205.0 205.0 179.20

2 Matvejev Valeri 100 98.9 250.0 250.0 250.0

num name country class weight points

1 Rantanen Pauli FIN 110 105.2 240.0 250.0 260.0 233.48

2 Pontinen Kari FIN 110 108.7 237.5 250.0 272.5 222.25

3 Moroz Andrus 110 100.7 240.0 250.0 250.0 219.12

4 Holviala Jarkko FIN 110 106.1 225.0 225.0 232.5 208.09

5 Sateri Janne FIN 110 103.9 210.0 215.0 215.0 189.42

6 Majuri Timo 110 106.0 282.5 302.5 302.5

7 Jälkö Eero FIN 110 109.8 250.0 250.0 260.0

8 Rouhiainen Kalle FIN 110 109.9 190.0 190.0 200.0

num name country class weight points

1 Holso Pekka FIN 125 117.0 270.0 280.0 300.0 243.32

2 Virtanen Mika FIN 125 119.3 265.0 272.5 275.0 237.88

3 Ihalainen Jani FIN 125 120.2 250.0 275.0 280.0 237.60

4 Penttinen Vesa FIN 125 121.4 230.0 242.5 250.0 209.04

5 Makinen Heikki FIN 125 122.3 205.0 225.0 230.0 193.72

6 Lehto Matti FIN 125 115.2 210.0 210.0 220.0 183.33

7 Mentula Juha FIN 125 111.5 185.0 200.0 200.0 176.20

8 Lukkarinen Ilkka FIN 125 114.9 190.0 205.0 205.0 165.87

9 Ruuskanen Miika FIN 125 121.0 200.0 200.0 200.0

num name country class weight points

1 Frostel Hannu FIN 140 128.6 250.0 260.0 221.78

2 Krunic Damir 140 138.4 285.0 285.0 290.0

RESULTS open 140 kg

bench press

RESULTS open 110 kg

bench press

RESULTS open 125 kg

bench press

RESULTS open 100 kg

bench press



num name country class weight points

1 Kalliola Kari FIN 140+ 155.8 335.0 350.0 365.0 372.5 289.10

2 Tartia Lauri FIN 140+ 148.0 200.0 166.40

RESULTS open 140+ kg

bench press


